
IN THE HIGHCOURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
TESTAMENTARY AND INTESTATE JURISDICTION

DATE: 28/08/2024
TIME: 11AM TO 12:30PM

THE FOLLOWING CITATIONS SHOULD BE COLLECT FROM THE
TESTAMENTARY DEPARTMENT WITHIN THREE DAYS FROM THE DATE

OF PUBLICATION OF LIST OF READY CITATIONS

READY CITATION ON 28/08/2024
1 3599/24 VINOD SAKPAL 
2 3697/24 GANESH & CO
3 3595/24 JAYANT WANI
4 3488/24 JAYANT WANI
5 3933/24 JAYANT WANI
6 3932/24 JAYANT WANI
7 4079/24 JAYANT WANI
8 3078/24 MEENA RUPAREL
9 3920/24 ATISH MAHADE
10 3938/24 BHARATI AINDLEY
11 3597/24 RATAN UPADHYAY
12 3947/24 SHIRISH MATHKAR
13 3498/24 SHIRISH MATHKAR
14 3834/24 SATISH RAO
15 3703/24 SUJATA BABAR
16 1164/24 ARVIND MANGHIRMALANI
17 3833/24 RAJESH THAKUR
18 320/24 HARMEET DUSSAN
19 3398/24 PURNIMA PANDIT
20 4007/24 JADEJA & SATIYA
21 3499/24 MILIND PRABHUNE
22 3806/24 VILAS KADU
23 3892/24 VILAS KADU
24 3498/24 MILIND PRABHUNE
25 3487/24 BINA SHIVHARE
26 3447/24 BINA SHIVHARE
27 1892/24 P.S. TIWARI
28 3714/24 ABRAR AHMAD CHAUDHARY
29 3961/24 AVINASH JADHAV
30 4028/24 LEGAL JURIS
31 2105/23 NAYAN GANDHI
32 3941/24 WAQUAR AHMAD
33 3607/24 NASREEN KHAN
34 3519/24 SUNIL KANOUJIA
35 3916/24 BATAVIA LEGAL
36 2527/24 PRASAD PATHARE
37 3987/24 SEEMA HUNNURKAR
38 3699/24 MOSIN NAIK



39 4045/24 VAIBHAVI PARCHAKE
40 3739/24 AJAY PAGEDAR
41 3858/24 NAMRATA SAWANT
42 3862/24 MULLA & MULLA
43 3602/24 MAYUR JARIWALA
44 3644/24 RAHUL RAUT
45 3515/24 MERAKI LEGAL
46 3870/24 KETAKI PRAJAPATI
47 3581/24 PRAMODKUMAR & CO.
48 3716/23 JADEJA & SATIYA
49 3840/24 NANU HARMASJEE
50 3894/24 M.R. SHEREKAR
51 3376/22 PANKAJ PANDEY
52 3859/24 CYNTHIA PEREIRA
53 3574/24 SNEHA NAGAONKAR
54 3552/24 GAJRIA & CO
55 3506/24 SANJAY GAWDE
56 3717/24 RANJANA TODANKAR
57 222/12 RANJANA TODANKAR
58 223/12 RANJANA TODANKAR
59 3897/24 SANDEEP KOCHAREKAR
60 2064/24 PRACHI SHAH
61 1344/24 GOVIND SOLANKE
62 3450/24 C.M. LOKESHAPPA
63 3464/24 C.M. LOKESHAPPA
64 3844/24 PUSHPA THAPA
65 3958/24 SANDESH KAMBLE
66 3605/24 ASHISH SINGH
67 3727/24 S.W. PRADHAN
68 3722/24 AJAY PAGEDAR
69 3516/24 RIYA KARANJKAR
70 3896/24 MADHUBALA DAVE
71 3334/24 MANOJKUMAR YADAV
72 3805/24 ANAND TIWARI
73 3633/24 BINA SHIVHARE
74 1339/24 ANKUL SETH
75 3990/24 BHARTI THAKER
76 3643/24 HARSH TRIVEDI
77 3626/24 D.R. MISHRA
78 3704/24 MAYUR JARIWALA
79 3354/24 AMITKUMAR TIWARI
80 3489/24 M.R. SHEREKAR
81 3748/24 M.R. SHEREKAR
82 3895/24 M.R. SHEREKAR
83 4066/24 ARMAITY KHUSHRUSHAHI
84 3951/24 LAKADWALA & CO
85 4077/24 LAKADWALA & CO



86 3967/24 LAKADWALA & CO
87 4047/24 S.U. LAKADWALA
88 3636/24 LAKADWALA & CO
89 3817/24 GAURAV KANAL


